
NOVENA
to Sainte Anne

JULY 17 - 26, 2024

Nine days of prayer and Mass
culminating in the celebration of the

Feast of Ste. Anne

S T E - A N N E . O R G / E V E N T S / N O V E N A

2024 Novena Schedule
 
Wednesday, July 17 - Mass at 7 p.m. 

Celebration of African Cultures - Fr. John McKenzie, Celebrant 

Thursday, July 18 - Mass at 7 p.m. 
Celebration of Celtic Cultures - Msgr. Tim Hogan, Celebrant

Friday, July 19 - Mass at 7 p.m. 
Celebration of Hispanic Cultures - Fr. Noel Cornelio, Celebrant

Saturday, July 20 - Mass at 7 p.m. 
Celebration of Asian Cultures - Fr. Tommy Ngo, Celebrant 

Sunday, July 21 - Mass at 12 p.m. 
Celebration of Native American and French Cultures - Fr. Don Archambault,
Celebrant

      with a special celebration of the Alumni of Ste. Anne School 

Monday, July 22 - Mass at 7 p.m. 
Celebration of Chaldean Culture - Bishop Kalabat, Celebrant 

Tuesday, July 23 - Mass at 7 p.m. 
Celebration of Eastern European Cultures - Bishop Fisher, Celebrant 

Wednesday, July 24 - Mass at 7 p.m. 
Celebration of Albanian Culture - Bishop Kulli, Celebrant 

Thursday, July 25 - Mass at 7 p.m. 
Celebration of Western European Cultures - Bishop Monforton, Celebrant

Friday, July 26 - Mass at 7 p.m. 
Feast Day of Ste. Anne  - Archbishop Vigneron, Celebrant 

In addition to the Masses above, there will be a 12 noon Mass every
weekday. 


